GPS Receiver
Sep. 24, 2002
Rikaline  Marketing Corp.
5F-1, 125, Roosevelt Rd., Taipei 116, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Phone: +886-2-2934-5456  Fax: +886-2-2934-4373
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
All Right Reserved
User’s  Guide

After changing datum, the new datum will be kept in SRAM. If no power supplied to GPS-6010 for more
than 30 days, user must re-set datum when power on.
7. Ordering Information
7.1 Product Options
7.1.1 OutPut Level (or Data)
     GPS-6010: RS-232 & TTL (Standard)
      GPS-6010-D: RS-232 & DGPS (Optional, Built on Demand)
7.1.2 Color Option
       BK  Black (Standard)
       Other Color: by demand
7.2 Accessories
     A-6011  Com Port connector (Standard, packed in color box)
     A-6013  USB connector
     A-6014  High power connector, 6-30VDC
     A-6015  Magnetic pad
     A-6016  Cigarette adapter
     A-6012 / 6017  PDA connector with Cigarette Adapter
 Part No. PDA
1 A-6017-A ASUS
2 A-6017-B BESTA I-WINNA
3 A-6012-C Casio E-115
4 A-6012-C1 Casio E-125
5 A-6012-C2 Casio E-200
6 A-6012-H HP Jornada 565/568
7 A-6012-HS HandSpring Treo
8 A-6012-HS1 HandSpring Visor\Prism
9 A-6012-HS2 HandSpring Edge
10 A-6017-L Siemens LOOX
11 A-6017-M Mitac Mio 528
12 A-6017-N NEC 300E
13 A-6012-P Palm Vx
14 A-6012-P1 Palm / IBM WorkPad 500/505
15 A-6012-Q I-Paq 36xx
16 A-6012-Q1 I-Paq 38xx
17 A-6017-Q1 I-Paq 38xx
18 A-6012-S Sony N-7xx
19 A-6012-S1 Sony T-6xx
20 A-6017-SM Siemens SX-45
21 A-6012-T1 Toshiba E-570
22 A-6012-T2 Toshiba E-330/740
23 A-6017-X O 2 – XDA / T-Mobiles – MDA
          Remarks: A-6012 series is 500mA
                    A-6017 series is 2A
7.3 Products Combination
7.3.1 Standard package